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Name

Wallner Wolfgang
Stoll Robert

Punz Daniel
Schweighofer Andreas
Reingruber Franz
Sandwieser Herbert
Gastecker Thomas
Schwarz Anton

Red| Andreas
Gruber Herbert
Petermann Martin
Viehberger Johann
Padrta Karl

Kaiser Wilfried
Lindenthal Erwin
Schenk Victoria
Franz Herbert
Bamberger Andreas, Ing.
Kéttler Georg
Frehsner Kurt
Schneeweiss Florian
Steininger Thomas
Schneeweiss Adolf
Offenberger David
Bauer Johann
Fisselberger Johannes
Bauer Christoph
Heigl Erwin

Reiter Hermann
Reiter Michael
Lobinger Erich
Datzinger Thomas
Konigsberger Fritz
Polly Helmut

Kuran Simeon
Gleich Heimo

Ulrich Leopold
Hager Bernadette
Hofmann Martin
Kaltenbrunner Karl
Tiefenbacher Willi
Steinbdck Michael
Kreiml Ferdinand
Fasel Johann

Attam Karl

Hofmann Nathalie
Eigner Leopold
Polzlbauer Helga, Mag.
Buder Kurt
Tinkhauser Markus
Fischer Manfred
Leitner Johann
Offenberger Rupert
Heninger Markus
Hofmann Carmen
Schmidtbauer Bernd
Schiebl Christian, Dr.
Wansch Wolfgang
Leitner Christof
Resch Lucia

Ulrich Josef

Weber Alexander
Steind| Gabriele
Steindl Josef
Hubmayr Josef
Flsselberger Franziska
Ratteneder Josef
Tiefenbacher Annemarie
Weinzierl Monika
Brandl Martin
Zotléterer Franz
Seilinger Martina
Nolz Ginther

Hagl Dominik

Kuran Wolfgang
Wansch Walter

GJ

ERGEBNISBERICHT

Sparkassen 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2010
Traismauer - Melk - Krems - St. Pdlten

Verein

LAG NO Mitte

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner
LC Wienerwaldsee
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
HSV Melk

HSV Melk

Sportunion Traismauer
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Union Kilb

Naturfreunde St. Polten
HSV Melk

TRV Radstudio Krems
TRV Radstudio Krems
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
MRK Asperhofen

TRV Radstudio Krems
SV Riveg Lunz/See

SKG Welser Profile AG
SV Riveg Lunz/See
Team Nutrilife

SV Riveg Lunz/See

LC Raiffeisen
Sportunion Traismauer
SKG Welser Profile AG
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Wieselburg

LT Pielachtal
Run2gether

Sportunion Traismauer
Sportunion Traismauer
Naturfreunde Rabenstein
Kritzendorf

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Strass

Laufteam Ulrich

LT Pielachtal

Family Runners Wieselburg
LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner
Naturfreunde St.Veit/Golsen
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
ASK Ortner Loosdorf

LC Mank

HSV Melk

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Eigner Express

SV Riveg Lunz/See
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Ossarn

Leiben

Innermanzing
Pressbaum

TRV Radstudio Krems
Family Runners

Hofcafe Amstetten
Lengenfeld

TSV St.Georgen/Gusen
SV Altlengach

LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner
Laufteam Ulrich

TRV Radstudio Krems
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
St.Polten

SKG Welser Profile AG
LAG NO Mitte

LT Pielachtal

Mustangs

Traismauer

Union Ober-Grafendorf
Pdchlarn

Sportunion Traismauer
LCU Pyhra

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
TSV St.Georgen/Gusen

Punkte Lauf1-4

124,15
0,00
119,41
118,39
116,96
118,99
115,28
114,62
114,98
109,77
114,50
113,72
108,21
111,14
111,50
110,79
110,61
111,98
108,33
0,00
106,71
108,39
106,89
107,85
104,13
92,99
105,87
104,19
101,08
104,01
103,36
0,00
100,54
102,22
98,62
101,38
98,80
101,38
101,86
103,66
103,54
98,86
100,48
101,26
101,80
101,62
96,05
99,52
96,35
98,80
0,00
0,00
94,31
91,67
97,66
97,96
96,88
0,00
0,00
0,00
94,13
87,96
93,59
88,92
78,25
93,05
89,28
88,62
91,01
94,37
0,00
85,26
87,96
86,40
69,14
0,00

121,97
118,96
118,07
117,04
117,32
115,54
116,29
114,24
113,21
112,73
112,18
0,00
112,59
112,87
110,75
109,04
110,06
108,83
108,28
106,23
107,39
109,58
104,38
107,05
0,00
103,49
105,61
0,00
100,41
103,97
104,72
100,89
102,46
100,68
103,29
0,00
102,40
100,55
102,12
101,37
103,22
0,00
101,78
100,68
100,34
99,32
99,04
99,25
98,97
97,81
95,35
96,92
95,55
0,00
94,87
95,89
91,86
94,80
93,02
91,72
92,75
0,00
90,90
93,09
91,86
89,80
84,33
87,13
89,39
0,00
88,36
91,51
87,54
84,67
80,29
80,84

123,72
119,45
115,42
117,35
117,64
0,00
116,36
115,01
115,19
115,36
112,85
113,20
115,83
112,15
111,57
110,86
110,69
109,93
109,35
109,70
109,52
0,00
106,48
103,91
106,78
104,56
104,03
104,38
0,00
105,26
104,97
103,97
104,91
102,69
105,14
103,86
103,91
103,39
103,27
101,58
97,37
103,80
102,75
101,99
98,95
98,83
99,83
99,53
101,34
98,60
96,50
97,14
98,89
100,99
96,26
0,00
97,08
97,55
93,28
94,10
92,76
93,58
91,01
93,11
93,93
88,79
89,54
89,84
89,66
84,11
89,90
90,71
87,56
88,61
88,84
86,62

0,00
119,73
118,77

0,00
117,52
115,97
116,86
115,79

0,00
115,01
113,40
111,61

0,00

0,00
111,07
110,36

0,00

0,00
107,85
109,46
108,45
106,30
107,73
105,88
107,01
108,21

0,00
105,70
112,74
104,92
104,45
106,42
102,66
104,63
100,69
103,67
102,30
103,01

0,00

0,00

99,19
102,42

0,00

101,46

99,85
100,15
100,27
95,85
0,00
96,63
99,79
97,46
95,91
97,52
95,79
95,49
94,90
94,66
98,24
94,78
0,00
96,57
92,99
89,94
89,76
56,04
91,61
91,97
87,68
90,66
90,36
0,00
87,97
88,15
81,47
82,84

28.02.2010
Summe AK/Rang

369,83 M40 1
358,14 M40 2
356,25 M20 1
352,79 M 30 1
352,47 M20 2
35050 M30 2
349,51 M30 3
34542 M50 1
343,38 M40 3
343,10 M40 4
340,75 M40 5
33853 M40 6
336,63 M40 7
336,16 M 30 4
334,14 M60 1
332,00 W20 1
331,36 M30 5
330,74 M40 8
325,96 M40 9
32539 M40 10
32536 MU18 1
32427 M40 11
321,10 M40 12
320,78 MU18 2
317,92 M50 2
316,25 M40 13
31552 M20 3
31428 M30 6
31423 M20 4
31420 M20 5
314,13 M50 3
311,28 M40 14
310,03 M40 15
309,53 M40 16
309,11 M20 6
308,90 M40 17
308,61 M40 18
307,78 W30 1
307,25 M50 4
306,60 M50 5
30595 M60 2
305,08 MU18 3
305,00 M40 19
30471 M30 7
301,99 M50 6
301,08 wu20 1
299,14 M50 7
298,30 W30 2
296,66 M60 3
29521 M30 8
291,63 M50 8
291,52 M40 20
290,35 M50 9
290,19 MU20 1
289,72 W50 1
289,35 M30 9
288,86 M40 21
287,00 M40 22
284,54 MU18 4
280,60 WuU20 2
279,63 M50 10
278,10 M40 23
27758 W40 1
276,14 M40 24
27554 M50 11
271,64 wWu1s 1
27043 M60 4
270,43 W40 2
270,07 W20 2
269,14 MU18 5
268,62 M40 25
26749 W30 3
26349 M60 5
263,16 M60 6
250,60 M40 26
250,30 M40 27



Sparkassen 4-Stadte Schiler-Cross-Cup 2010
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Name

Zippenfenig Franz
Kordik Tatiana
Rotter Kurt

Temper Johann
Zugriegel Walter
Brandstetter Kurt
Schwantzer Monika
Painz Franziska

Name

Steinbdck Gerhard
Falk Sebastian
Hollmdller Julian
Schiebl Lena

Morf Manuela
Hollmdaller Kilian
Wagner Elisabeth
Schiebl Jan
Dornhofer Sabrina
Zellhofer Lisa
Kordik Philip
Tauscher Raphael
Ulrich Stefan
Klener Angelo
Zotléterer Flora
Hollaus Jaqueline
Tauscher Robin
Kordik Florian

Verein

SKVG Pottenbrunn
Kierling

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LC Yspertal

LC Wienerwaldsee
Naturfreunde St. Polten

1. LC Parndorf

SKVG Pottenbrunn

Verein

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

LCC Wien

TRV Radstudio Krems

ULV Krems

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

TRV Radstudio Krems

LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner
ULV Krems

ULV Krems

LCU Euratsfeld Sport Senoner
Kierling

LC Mank

Laufteam Ulrich

LC Mank

Union St. Polten

LC Mank

LC Mank

Kierling

Punkte Lauf1-4

81,79 80,90 81,37
79,15 78,65 81,31
77,41 74,74 69,10
0,00 71,66 76,93
67,59 77,07 79,15
105,63 104,11 1,00
71,00 56,67 0,00
50,99 0,00 42,76

85,59
80,04
76,34
76,99

0,00

0,00
68,16
46,02

Punkte Lauf1-4

0,00 129,59 124,79 127,41
0,00 125,15 123,41 127,20
122,10 0,00 123,75 125,48
109,60 118,83 110,67 113,06
0,00 115,32 105,51 109,42
103,44 0,00 110,84 111,56
97,83 111,11 103,44 106,64
101,45 107,14 105,34 100,86
100,00 102,92 100,00 110,28
91,12 99,88 95,87 97,65
93,30 100,12 93,46 97,00
0,00 98,95 89,67 99,79
93,12 99,88 9346 92,72
100,54 89,83 0,00 94,65
0,00 92,16 87,61 95,08
0,00 87,25 83,82 88,01
0,00 85,15 75,73 78,80
69,38 73,22 69,54 70,88

Summe

248,74
240,49
228,49
225,58
223,80
210,74
195,83
139,76

Summe

381,79
375,75
371,34
342,56
330,25
325,85
321,19
313,92
313,20
293,40
290,58
288,41
286,46
285,02
274,85
259,08
239,68
213,63

Der Sparkassen 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2010 wurde unterstutzt von:

Sparkasse Herzogenburg-Neulengbach

Kremser Bank - Sparkasse und Bank AG

Sparkasse Nieder@sterreich Mitte West AG

Ford Blum Autohaus St. Polten-Krems
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AK/Rang

M 70
W 40
M 70
M 40
M 60
M 40
W 50
W 60

AK/Rang

MU16
MU14
MU16
wu1l4
wu14
MU12
wu1l4
MU12
wu14
wu1l4
MU14
MU12
MU14
MU16
wu12
wu12
MU12
MU12
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